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RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER tons * P . 
1. SHIPPED 

FROM io 

KIND OF CONVEYANCE 

Hal l . 
NAMt OF CONVOYER 

HGNATUM^)F^IPPER 

. axl L U , int. 

DATE 

6.5. 48. 
2. SHIPPED 

PROM TO 

KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER 

SIGNATURE Of SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE 

3. SHIPPED 
•ROM TO 

CIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER 

ilGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE 

A. SHIPPED 
MOM TO 

CIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER 

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER V DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE 

5. SHIPPED • 
FROM TO 

CIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER 

bH 1 rvDc fbl-; 1V * bEWCAfAVM 1V 
•N- • — — _ . . .. MONATOREdf' iMPPER 1 ^ ' ^ ' • L ' DATE SIGWATVRE RECEIVER < ' •~-t..x P*TE 

6. SHIPPED 
FROM TO 

CIND OF CONVEY AN Ct NAME OF CONVOYER 

ilGHATUlrf Of SHIPPER ' M \ " • DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE 

• 1 ' 7. SHIPPED • ^ ' 
« O M TO 

CIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF "CONVOYER 

UGNATURE OF SHIPPER 

• 

OATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE 

CH'"; 



DIJIKT l ea iT DIRSCTITi JIIBJSCTICK 
aSCi}RD i SECTIO." 

LeverIdge; Robert M.'~Tr^ Lt 
ASI 0-437 125~ 
Broolmood, Ensl*P<l> 
F, T, lb 

10 November 19̂ 7 
(Date; 

JUBJ.-.CT: Renains to be interred i n a Permanent Over-st-as Cenetery, per 
instructions f ron the Ne -t of Kin. 

The Renains of Lever idge, Robert M. 
(iJane) 

0 4^7 125 
^A3Nl 

7 
(ROYi) 

buried in_ 

15 

Brookvood, England 
(Cemetery) 

let L t . 
(Rank) 

F 
(Plot) 

, aro to be interred i n a Permanent Mi l i t a ry 
(Grave No.) 

Cemetery Overseas; per authority: 

Remaina to be permanently Interred In Cambridge, England. See 

letter algned by Mra. Robert M. Harvey, Mother and Next of Kin, 

5032 Revball Street, Philadelphia, Pa. 

POOLE R OGEES . 

CAPTAIN, QMC 

NOV 17 ^ ; 
i 



6 if 
^ DEFAHTMKRT OF THE WaiT 

^ 1 

16 Daorabtr 19k7 

Urs. Robert Barrey 
5032 *wtaU Btrett 

Dear Mra. Harrayi ^ 

ot ««• UnlUd J ^ i « 3 ^ ^ t ^ J S . »=u that mS. <.e«tM7 h « 

due ow honored <Ŵ 1» , . • 

-MTIOM wlU be o<Wlf1^^ P ^ ^ ^ f J i t t A M and cannot be preaent, 

lonal for our honored dead-

M . T ^ T E T . " or " . W roprUt.W ^ o f l - i _ 



QMOMr 293 Ur«ridg* t Robert 0-4*37123 

PlMut* b« M»ured o/ oontimed tynpathj' l a your great loe», 

Ilnoaroly jrtmri. wm 
V|milD'» . COOMBS 
Hfejor̂  QMO 
Memorial Diviaion 

Is 

J'-wJ!^ ' ''J'1*-

-2 -
nma 
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CCKRESPONDENCE ACTION SHEET 

Addresseej Urs. Rnhprt. Hr-n:r,v 

State Npwhal] St. 

Mcv!V]'°.r 
helationship 

City,State Philadelphia, P^nnr 

Cemetery 
Temporary: 

Permanent: 

'47 
Date lette r 

Plot Row Gr Cem. Name or No. City Country 

PARAGRAPHS 
(sequence) 

— ADDITIONAL — DATA — MODIFICATIONS — 

165- 1 

75-A 

113-E 

112-B 

166-M 

AM 

——received and accepted——ron 

Par. n 

Par. f l -
#2 

-Brookwood son, omit the lats-
—Cambridge, England 

son 

•* a. 

Analyst Typist Reviewer Modifications 

I 
et-

BS 

• O 

T • 
OKed 

4T 111IT 
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i 
E H umirfaj wos^ wn, g,, H 0 W A H 1 K L 0 T I A f 

« 1503m F M^ms oraratt jtojayss or: JAMES T cutast 
M « 1 5 7 « 8 a. R 0 3 m e r C T M I S 1 1 o i M S m AND l 9 0 7 S g 5 g m ^ c 

™ ot.' BETJEt m WTO. F f . W S ^ m , 
i m 15I7009S <»I 3 1 U SOtmiERU-^OOlMO, AHD t7015 2 S 9 otj v o o ^ A 

snm o«ne2 no ran n> OF sm AS m MAN «, gnmEs n stm 
ttlO t S t t f H t OB JOHN S TAYLOR Q15$2S (JO REC FB OT SERV AS 

Snflttlh TEWS AMD U06«lA4 W j m m i C TlJai 

to ^090378 M O S m , m ROCHESTER C THOKPSOI] 0 4 S 3 2 S , ^ 
tt023701 or.' J ^ , ^ ® ^ I f i K Am 802503S0 OH m ( 3 A S c ^ ^ j , , , 

AIB i^uwu a: r- raiTE OSÔ JO AHD IMJOW a, STOHD, S T r p , ^ 
L HitTE 07290S7 AHD 35023580 OH BOODnOB » BISSLER om!738 

»ID S703382S OH EDGAR J-I WTTAH 081«8 Af.D fS«4«« ot! JOHH E 

I t n ^ m s O1060O35 REC HOT FD OH AI&AH E .CCHAW O18S170O HOT FD 
H?D AGHS DAS:I DC 

O T O l O f J ITJ TlfE LITJE OT TOCT SHB ^ OT, ROBOT E ^ m 

*7 

I 
X 





j T S B C " a " " ^ ^ S ^ S V to 14120524 ^ HOtWRD M LOTT 0 « 0 5 8 2 , 

! , f < * T W 8 w T ^ A F F E T O 5 H I « t,o R K n> or s m AS an. 

WHERT F .CWMALD 0727841 ^ 1 I M 1 7 5 3 0 [ , T ^ . ^ ^ ^ 

MB f l l 5 7 » a ON ROBERT S tTTAWSH 01585877 to 1SOT8858 OH JOHH 0 

^SITOCH 0 1 » 0 « l 9 AHD 35184050 Of! BETJEL SPT w m i F HAVS O^lDDl 
im isnows oo am, sournxRLAHD,o4i«9o» Arro neisasj Ot, VOODROB A 
SPRAIWER 0331182 nd: REC FD OF SERV AS EHt MAH OH gHARLES « STOttT 

WST417 to 1511374S OH JOHN S TAYLOR 015928 HO REC FD CT SERV AS 
E : L " a f e f y * * ^ * 3 T a » » »««««» 8H„MART1H C T.XLL 
ffS7SM ^ ^ E ^ ? ^ fi0CHIyrE'1 R P r KWHESTOl C THOHFSOH 0433283 AMD 

"023701 Ot, W j ^ A L s H o*, ,^ ^ ^ ^ 9 0 OH WLNA8 C SEISS OWSCSO 

« 9 1811,812 OH a l l l H SUTE OSoasSO AOT 1513009R <K STEPHER RPT STEJW 

L tflilTE 072SXW7 AHD 3502SS80 « ] W00DRCTJ B HISSLER « « 1 7 S 8 

RJD 37033828 QH EDOAR̂ M WTTAH 081812 to $844884 OB JOHN £ 

m t l l T O 01060035 REC HOT FB Oti ALLAH E HCCRAW 01881700 ^ ^ „ 

. BlRSERIOn fij TIIE »BD LIHE OF TEXT SHB READ OH RODEBT E JONES RFT 
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au Mai nm m** 

ttt yvoĝ U ef th* Vhlt94 M M , throve U« OongrM* hcv* wMMfttHL «M 

PWjfr 9f tat wlnwtH with this MW** WMMftUttr 

&S5i*7S5 rf ^ i ^w* ,H , l> , ,* ******** « ^ i » u a 

! • tf Wi iMl . Xf JWI m tt# a«xl «r J itat ta 

Mta 
: Bart X'«r 

I g . Hf yaa wa a^ tte w t af lesxi, jftaM* aawUta f«v| m # tha 

Wftgrypwwl H J uig wibt ht aai* wUXftw mem tvrVmr aottfl 

%Mrt«iaMt«r OMMBTSI A 



PILE KO. 29S - U v r i d g e , Robert K. 0-437133 

I S t E X C T; 3 H 7 

lO» BEUOHUZED PERSOKlfEL RFC0E3S BtdWCfl, ST. L0Da.«, i'.O 

IR^JKST EiF RKuLETCD SERIAL KIRJBBRS 'HE POL Crr.-.S 3£: SDB^ ''-fSD TO uK^C 

erracx RT RETOEH TSLEIYPE CLK OOTESOH, LESUS E 0-504143 

.iwyr'AK, SDOUR T. 0-7573.11 i^om-non REQUI'ESD BY PBI 

©OCUWm PIEED OHUBR KO 293 - St, Louie, Vo 
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OFFICE OF T K S ^ J g K a f .STSR -CSI^ft->L 
nCCGTO:! 25. D. C, 

- -ZILJ^J^ 

_§UBJECTJ Buria l Records V-^.-

TC« 

1 . Request thc bur ia l reports und prave raari: .re f o r tho f o l j o w i n c 
decedents be changed to read as undcscorodi 

Cemetery: feUM 0UftM X U l U f T OMWUff 

IIAME 
GRii.DE 

SERIAL KC. ErVTE OF Cas.JI, PLOT IK?b7 GK,.VE 
DE(.TH 

I I 
X5 

2, Th*; records of t h i s o f f i c e huvc been r tv t r i f j o d w i th lh'. ' rticonls 
of The Adjutant**feenoral, )l|ur D^partmont, nn 1 have been found to bo o o r r « c t 
es Indicated ol^gfe f ( ^ M 

FOR THE Q l U H T B . ^ f f i i GFjrERiiLi 

Kr-2TIH C f A I LEY 
Major, OiiC 
Anriij»tant 

• 



- - i f , ] JPLW, ' 

•~ 1 ••• 



ft 

Su,,, 

SERIAL MO. y"^/^ 

PLOT ^ 
/ 

1" / 

CQE'̂ SCT HSCOHDS TO BEAD 

J 



4. 

7 

r 
f t 

m 



i 'CEMKTERY BROOKWOOD 

KAME : 

RANK ' : 

ASN : 

OROANIZATIOM ! 

DATE OF DEATH 

PUiCE OF DEATH : 

CAUSE OF DEATH : 

PLOT ROW 7 GRAVE 16 

LEVERIDGE RQBERT U 

1/LT y ^ 

6-437123 

327 BOMB 30, 92 BOMB G? 
3. ^ 

AUG 43 

H, A» 25 Oct 46 



c S S m W l W * AHD A U D I T I ^ TO BUHIAL REPORT % A3 T A ^ FROil AG CAS CAT. 

CEMETERY WWXWOOD \ PLOT **. ROŴ  ^ GRAVE IB 

WAME 

RANK 

ASî  

ORGANIZATION 

PATE OF DEATH 

PLACE OF DEATH 

CAUSE OF DEATH 

LEYfiRIDOS ROBERT ft 

0-457123 

327 BOMB M W BOHB OP 

2 AUG 43 

U«A» 25 COt 46 

(Bl'gnature) 





' ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ • ^ ^ ^ r ^ ^ W a l e s , Ac foUowing 

I n OTHER ^ » ^ t * ^ — * 
^ WU, be suppbed „d verified . ^ ^ j ^ ^ ^ T e X 

. C e ^ i n w b i c b B o H e d : » ^ N < ) . . . 15, 
. v . F Row No.: 

Grave in which Buried: Plot No -

Kind of Marker: ^ ^ ... j , Oxi© ^ f f l K N * ! 
£ , T a a f i . (^Buried with thc Body 

• • „ «f Tdenlification Tags • W D U l 

Disposmonofldenuh ^ ^ n c Y t a g 

• 
(h) Attached to mar^ . 

On© emergency tag 
, Attached to Marker: -

« Buried o„ Eifoer Sid. ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ 

S ^ u r e of Office ReP^ 1 "* •> 

iketeb here if fo W b « d grsv. 

'•4' 

• 
, COPV FORCE GRS. qm™<»- T W O ^ . . - . - r - . M ^ w " 



•
Su-nmary* Court--iartial 

KANSAS C i n Û/vnTEFLiASTE3(, DEPOT Case No. 
601 Hardesty Avenue 4 

Kansas City 1, Missouri Oate Y 0 ^ ^ 0 ^ Lf t t5 

1 

SUiJJECTt Report of transactions i n disposing of the effects of 

r ^ 1 \ U g e r ' r t n n l ' l , t ( O r g a n x U f i ^ r A y o r j ^ l c e ; 

^tiay of 

TO t The Adjutant General, Viar Department, 'riashington 2?, D.C. 

on tho ^ ^day 

1, Complying with A.W. 112, a t»\unmary Court Martial , convened at Kansas City, 
Mo, pursuant to S.O., 22j , Hq., Depot, dated 25 September 19U$, fo r the pur-
pos-.:' of disposing of the effects of the above-naaed soldier, or person subject to 
a i l i t a i y law, reports that l 

a. No legal representative or widow of decedent beii)? present at 
decedents camp or quarters, effecte of tk .lent wore forwarefca to this Summaiy 
Court-Martial. 

b. Local debtors owed decudent's estate « j ^ n . > of which the sum o; 
4 - , yaa collected, ( I f noUiing was found due or collected, state "l-one j 
otKSsWW atUch itcmizod statement of sums owing and collected.) ( I n c l . jEgna— 

c. Decedent owed undisputed local creditors the sura of ^ 
rhich has been paid by the S 

inclosed receipt Bttnt 
17 

Coxa-t-Martial from funds of decedentf^bee 
, Inc l . ) 

d. Disposition of decedent's effocts (less money paid creditors, i f any/ 
hao been maie by the Sumary Court-^artie.1 by transmittal througn the quartermaster 
Corps, at uovfimmcnt expenae to person found enti t led (ace Summary Court—lartial 
FltJDIi-IG bolow) 

FDiDJDG 

Before a Summary 

36 Kay 1944 

, ia l which convened at Kansas City, Missouri, oo 

, pursuant to Special Orders 223, Headquarters, KCfc 

Dopot, dated 25 September 19W, the application or a f f i d a v i t of 

- Mrs. Robart V. Hnrvpy 
fo r the effects of the above-namec 

deceased soldier, or person subject to mi l i ta ry law, now in the possession of the 

United Stctes, with other relevant evidcnc, was duly considered; 

Whereupon, this Summary Cour t - i i r t i a l^ inds that, undor the provisions of 

A.W. 112,_ Mn. Rnburt V.J.arvnj 
of 1 

^ ^ \ k a m / o f person foun^ent i t led) 

^ i r V ^ ^ p L i ' * m W t y , Town or Villagei 
Stat 

"inrsyV 

above-named decefdent and a n j ^ r s to bo entitled to receive his or hor effects . 

S f f , F ^ T S 

the 

(Signature of Summary Court Officer) 

•TCUr! T î T ^ f ^ r Co lone l , Q t y..C. 
( !lamo, liank, Organization j 

SU!C4AI(Y COURT MARTIAL 



r 
A WAR D E P A R T M E N T 
j ^ l i ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFIC 

W A S H I N G T O N 

R E P O R T O F D E A T H 

FULL NAME ARMY SERIAL NO. 

GRADE ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF BIRTH 

£4 1919 

HOME ADDRESS 

DATE OF DEATH 

3 Aug 
PLACE OF DEATH 

Kuropeta ATM 
CAUSE OF DEATH 

Ou&tbot Vanadfi i j * l t 
laTl letad VhU« 

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME. RELATIONSHIP. & ADDRESS) 

Mkf K«v York, »• 
' ~ ' ^ . v 

J 

THIS COPY FOR THE Q. M. G. (CONFIDENTIAL) 





Etublitbod 1850. 

HUMPHREYS & CROOK L™ 
I Herbert Crook. 

Dinav • S- i , 
Banktrt 

WESTMINSTER BANK LTO. 
HA YM ARRET. S.W.I. 

Tailors and Outfitters 

(LATH OF 3, HAVMARKET) 

Temporarp Addr en: 

22, SUFFOLK STREET, HAYMARKET, LONDON, S.W.I. 

WHITEHALL I K M 

l a t Lt.,R.M.Lereridge Februaij 194 4 

1943. 

Earch 

April 

July 

T 
8 

6 
i 6 ; 
17 
ZZ 

To PreBeing S.:.Jacket 
Cleauirig a pr Slacks 

* ' a Fawn Shirt 
a Khaki Poplin Shirt 
2 w #- Collars 
PreaBing U.S.Tunic &. Slacks 
Cleaning &; ahortening a,pr Fawn Trousers 
a Shaki Silk Tie 
Cleaning 2 pre Faun TroaserB 
To poatage 

E 2/-

4 6 
4 -
4 -

;i5 6 
I 4 -
6 [-

10 

6 I -
1 -
2 S6 

1 

I certify that this invoice is true and correct, HUMPHR, 
and payment therefor has never been received. 

Signed. EDISPHRETS & QPOOK LTD.! w n h 

9 i f ^ M 

5 % Interest duu^sd on overdue Account*. 



•if 

v . . -v'-f M- »'i 'UU J 1 • 3';''.: ' . i 



EctablU. 1850. 

HUMPHREYS & CROOK L T D 

Herbert Crook, 
Gov't Dnveur ft 

Bankert 
WESTMINSTER BANK LTD. 

HAYMARKET, S.W.I . 

Tailors and Outfitters 

(LATE OF 3, HAYMARKBT) 

Telephone 
WHITEHALL 5342-3 

Teleoram* 
HUMPOOK. PICCY. 

LONDON 
Temporary Address: 

22, SUFFOLK STREET, HAYMARKET, LONDON, S.W.I. 
:,>Jor Q M C .IV.F.Hehman, 
601 nerdesty Avenue, 
Kansaa City ]/"issouri. 
U.S.̂ . 

9th.December, 
1944. 

Ref 27394s 

Dear 3 i r , 
re iPte Lieut .R.I;.Leverid^e 

We thank you for the Honey Order 
v/hich we have received from your Depot i n 
settlement of the indebtedness of the above 
o f f i c e r to our fi r m , and have pleasure i n 
enclosina our receipt herewith. 

We much appreciate your help and 
co-operation in this matter. 

Yours f a i t h f u l l y , 

Humphreys and Crool: Ltd . 

" C / C C . 





fr /BL<£X Pft+rx^y f**1* " ' ̂ ' 

mm 
JO // // * ~r-



•mm vipff-t. " T l i 

r. •— • ̂  
27S94-C 

-

Huaphraye & Crook, L td . 
tSt Suffolk Etreet, 

London, S.W.I, 

{S-12-28-44) . 
JBBiTCsfla 

October £6, IMi 

DMT Slrsi 

Thia refers to jour Utter of februaiy 25, 1944, vith 
which you aubnitted atataaaat covering Indebtedneoe of tha lata 
Lieutenant Robert K. Laveridge, to your f i n in tha aaouat of 

L^^i^K a* incloaiag harsvith two copies of your invoicei an 
Intaraatiooal Honay Order for |1£.61 la being forwarded to you 
'IjPlhe Post Office Department, Kanaas City, Miasouri, in pay-

aX of thia account. 

In order that our reeorda may be complete, pleaaa return 
oas invoioa properly marked to indicate reoeipt of payment there­
for. 

lour cooperation In this aatter will ba appreciated. 

lours raxy truly. 

W. f. HSOUI 
Major Q.M.C. 
Sffacts Quartermaster 

£ Incls . 
Invoices (2) 

IP J 



ft* JHiI:VC:fls 
October 20, 1944 

ROUTINO 

2 , 

Attach following item(s) frora 
QCfice Safei -

i «S 

Mra. Bohett M. rvey 

9V100 

Case No. 27S94-C 

Attach Bureau Checks 

Acc ourt No. 749G ^ Amount €v±«--<6xr 

Account No._ 

Payable to 

Amount 

Reaaing, Penn^'lTania 

Violr. Câ  'bel l 
tpon/ent j (CorresponJfent^ 

Check f ^ t -

I n i t i a l s 

29193 

enh 

2 7 ^ 

Octobar 20 

5.9t 

A f c t t . 

• J 
4 

< c 

i i S H i <JM Form U9 (2 Oot Ui) 



27S94-C 1%: 

21S Aouth eth Strset 
Reading, Jtanarl-wmi. ^ 

Octobar £0, 1944 ^/ 

^ j * paraopaA alle cts of your soa, firat Lie ute 

of 418 7 ^ ^ ^ ° ^ ^ x^ad, in tb. ^ t 
f f j f - J f J ^ 0 0 ^ ^ yo«r.«tt. flower, tranaaittalof ^ h S 
•oa^ haa been delsyadiPiM o f a cOMm f n T ^ t h thiB 

^ co^ection ^th e a t a t ^ ^ ^ ^ / 

« ^ ^ ? ' t^'* T a i i o r 8 » ^ Loadoii. fijglaad. 

^ a ^ a ^ did aot have the opp^f ' 
* aoreroro, tha Suaaaxy Court Officer at thiT 

^ psymat o f thla account for hia out of thp^ 
-^v* fie,: 

your 

• 

2 Incl*. 
Invoice 
Chock 

Acminiatrative Aesistant 
Any Effecte 





NHWC 

t t t - M I » l « * 



T 
JHlljVCjfla 

October 20, 1944 

ROUTxEO 

1* 

2. 

3. 

k. 

Case I * . £7594-0 

AttacI- Burcau Chock: 

^pr-TAT. PtYKEST AcCOUnt M o . J i & l 

Account No. 

Attach following ltem(8) Xrom 
QCfice Safe« -

• * 
V 

• 
M l 

Tnlve a d K?Aoo 

V ICf , QU Form 1*9 (2 Oct liU) 

Amount 1 M B -

Anwunt 

Payable to ^ 4 *- . 

H\mT)hreva Crooii. Ltd. 

Hfl̂ mHrka-l-, London̂  S.tl . l . 

Viola Ca.pbeU ^ , 
ICorrasponaent; 

Check Ho. 29192 

Ini t ia ls emh 

27m 

October » 

12.32 

\ AMU 





-yd-* " k J 

M mm 

fpuLf Pjyu 







Ave 

ARMY SERVICE FORCES 
KANSAS CITY Q U A R T E R M A S T E R DEPOT 

•oi HAmnrr AVKMUB 
K A N S A I C I T V | , M I S S O U R I 

IN REPLY REFER m S 7 b 9 i D 

Mrs. Robert M» Larrey 
ZLZ South Cth Sixeet 
Reading, Pomnsylvania 

Daar Ure. Hanreyi 

(S-»- l l -44) 
JSHtTCtoly 

Jugust 11, 1944 

Rafemoe ia aade to oor letter ef Juna 5, 1944, 
reporting ahip ant af perscnal effeote of yoor aon, Firet 

Xf J M have zveeiTad theee effeote, I e i l l appre* 
fp l f l i J H T moloaoeloaelnfe delivezy i a eoeor^adM iMik the 
"IrtiiWp IIIIII Mm id letter* 00 igkl (k& ^ 0 ^ ^ 
mSm lulsplnoe^ yon sa -̂ reoeipt far tiw proparty l^f Age­
ing in the apa^e provided below ead retorning CDO oapy ef 
thla latter. 

lm. Ike' event the yeperij hae not bean received, 
pieaee ae adviae, and traoer tc tion w i l l be iaatltutad b> 
tLis ^aroau* 

Although I prefer te 
JpttMi ft^iiMr froa yon within a aontb firoa thla date, 1 
ahall aaaoe tha b satisfactory delivery aee aade ead that 
no further aotion en ear pert le neeeaaary* 

au dressed aswlope ahioh de nc poota^e, 

tnOy, 

S, H, CREB.'STEIi: 
Captain QJUO« 

Aacichant 

Reoelpt aoknowledgedj -



.••• :* . ; ' Mrs. Eobart M. Harv«y 
213 South 5th Street 
leading, Panaeylvania 

Seer Mra. larrey j 

thank yoo. far 

property af year san, Hrst Liaatenaat Robert M. 
LererlAge. waa forwarded to yqa ea May 29 hy freight. Ihea yoa 
kaea reoel«Md.tha packa*., I will appreciate yoor aignlng one oopy 
af the indaaed reMtvFAjreten i iac i i te thla Boreaa. 

action U aendlng saeh property does not. ef J-ke^^ 
. ^ . . i weal MUe ie you, thit property ie Iraaseltiad only la order tkat 

S a l e 
lie paraoa receive i t , ea that distriballoa aay he 

with the laws of tha atate of your aoa»a legel 

Please accept ey ay^athy la the leas of year 

Tears wary truly. 

WILLIAM J . HOT? 
2nd L t . QJl .C . 

Assistant 

2 I n c l s -
laoelpt (in dap.) 
knvelope 



r A m ' SLRVICE FORCi-S 
Af-.oAS CITY ;UAnTWlAoTLH DEPOT, 

601 Hardtsty Avtnut 
KanscB City 1, iniissouri 

In Rtply Rtfer To: ^ B n i Z 7 7 

2S ii'Ay 1044 

» V. 

Tho inclostd Original (white copy) end Property Rtctivcd (yuliov. copy) of 
Government b i l l of luding Ko, ''YT* 071377 cover shipmeni, of the. personal 
effects of L t r T»fiVrt-f » t

 TrffTftr!^7p being forwuraed to you at 
tht above address" froL. "the An.iy £ffeets'̂ Blirtuu. 

This property ie being shipped to you at Govcrriment expanse. Upon arrival 
of the shipnient at destination, rtpreBentutive of tht delivering carrier w i l l 
either contact you or make delivery to you at your address. The delivering 
carrier w i l l make frot delivery to your address i f freight t a r i f f s for your 
locality provide such Burvict. Tht Original (white copy) of this b i l l of lading 
should be turned over to carrier making delivery to you. 

When tht shipment is delivtrtd, Consignee'a Certificate pf Delivery, at 
tht bottom of tht Original (whitt copy) of the b i l l of luding is to be f i l l e d 
i n and signed by you, and that copy surrendered to tht agunt of the deliver­
ing carrier. The b i l l of lading covers a l l charges incident to forwarding the 
property from this Bureau to you at your address, i f you live within corporate 
limits of billed destination and fret delivery i s provided by the carrier. 

I f any dumuge to tht shipment ie noticed upon delivery, please make 
notation of euch damage on tht reverse of the Original b i l l of luding, under 
the caption, "Report of Loss, Damage or Shrinkage", and place your signature 
after tne notation. The agent of the delivering carrier should bt requesttd 
to make appropriate notation on the freight b i l l of such drmage. Any adjust­
ment or claim you may desire to present because of damage must be handled 
bttwetn you and tht agent of tht dtlivering carrier. 

The Proptrty Rtctivtd copy of tht b i l l of lading may bt retained or dis­
carded by you. 

At tht present time, a grebt amount of freight is being handled by common 
carriers and d t l i v t r y of tii i s shipment may be delayed. Hov/evtr, i f the ship­
ment is not received within a reasonable length of time, you may notify this 
Bureau, so that tracer action can be instituted here. 

Yours very t r u l y , 

1 I n c l , 
MLijeb 
L f f Form 41 (Rev. 5/20/u) 

rf si 2 >K 



MAMK O P I N I T I A L - r a A M W O K T A T I O N C O M F A N T 

ENT BILL OF l^)ING 
MEMORANDUM COPY 4 

^WT-8715577 
C A M I N I T I A L S A N D N O 

T R A F i n c C O N T N O L NO 

• T O T T H M O A R A T 

R C C E I V C O B T T H B T R A N S K M r r A T I O N 
O O M P A N Y N A M E D A B O V C S U B J C C T T O 
C O N D I T I O N S N A M K D O N T H * M V P I — 
H S N S O F . T H K P U B L I C I H I O S m i » 
H B R V I H A P T n D U C K I B A D . I N A P P A K -
BNT a o o o omocA AND CONDITION 
( O O K T B M T S A N D V A L U E U N K N O W N ) , T O B E P O n W A R D S O T O D E S T I N A T I O N 
B T T H B S A I D C O M P A N Y AND O O N N t C T I N O L I N K S , T H E N B T D B B O C L I V E R S O 
I H L I K E O O O O O R D E l l A N D C O N D I T I O N T O S A I D C O N S I O N E B i 

I I K . 
t S I Z E C A B IN P T 

n i S K I B H E D 

tMAmgrp CAP^CITT o r CAA. 

P U m i A H K O 

f OATE OAK 
rUAHl»M«C 

DATE B / L m u m 

PROM (•HIPP1NA POINT) 

FROM ( F U L L NAMK o r • M i r r m ) 

AKIT crwrfi watsio, SAUAS ctn J 
• QKDEPCT. - :1 

D C S T I N A T I O N 

I vtAbmmm I SBEiMiuL wmtm w rer •onoMsnir i« i 

caiysjg giavicz RI^TOI?^ 
: T M E O O V E R H N K N T O K I T S A O E N T . 

M I T I A L S O T S H I P P E R ' S A U T H O R I Z E D AO E N T O R E M P L O Y E E 

i is ssiwct Dm \jjurmi 

A P P R O P R I A T I O N O H A R O B A B L B 

I S S U I N O O P P I C E 

NAMB A N D T I T L E O P I S S U I N . U P P I O B R 
T R A N S P O R T A T I O N 

t P U R N I S H T H I B I N P O R M A T I O N I N C A S E O P C A R L O A D S H I P M E N T S O M L T . 
• S W B MJO CUEK I 

WEIOHTS* 

w 
PAC K AG FM 

NO. 

t • 1 
X 

KIND 

9W Xo«k«r 

D E S C R I P T I O N O P A R T I C L E S 
OLASSIPICATIOU OK TARIPP s s s c m p T I O M IP P O C S I E U L 

OTHBInSISE A 01.EAK MOMTKOHNtoAL DESCRIPTIOH) 

il 

• MILITABY : 

str 

tm * i 0 1 2 JL*%»p. CIXULA-l 1 9 I S S 

N U M B E R S 

ON 
PACKAOES 

07 U>» 

CERTIFICATE OF ISSUING OFFICER 

OEM 

Ntme of TniKportEtfei Compuv 

Ditt or Receipt of SWiment 

Sirwtun of Adtnt • • 



...... . r r . . ^ . ^ - W L ^ ^ ^ ^ r ^ ^ g p ^ %rf • 

t 



a 

AKMY SEKVICI iXJRCrS 

QLDEh FCR fipCTm'T 

Caapbjell:dw 
Suspense {S-S-^hU) 

Case iio. 2739U-D 

^ate Lfay 26. 19hh 

MLMORAKDUM TO TftareUute Eranclil 
Plense see th&t the peisonul e f f ec t s on the above 

mentioned cese are p^cJao, »ej.ghea taii ready f o r shipraert 
promptly so that they may be readi ly picked up. B i l l s of 
Lading and u l ] other paprrs w i l l be marked wi th the case 
numbor and can bo iden t i f ie id thereby. The o r i g i n a l of t h i s 
form should be returned to tno Adminis t rat ive Branch a f t e r 
comploticn. 

E f f e c t * o f i 1s t . L t . Robert M. Leveridne Ser ia l No, 0-437123 

Ship to» Mrs. Robert M. Harvev 

Street aud Number 213 South 5th Street 

City and State Reading, Pennsylvania 

Ship Viai ' ^ § Gov't B/L h o , ^ T- ' " ^ > > 

I « For tho E f f e c t s Quartermaster 

LIST OF PivCKACLS SlilPPLD 

Franked :viail — 4;; or leas. 
Parcel ros t Charges, 
hst imattd Express Charges 
Estimated Freight Charfeea ^ . > V 

Total Number of Pieccst ^? Shipping Clock f A \ 
Vieight cf Shipmenti A c/ ^ Dnte i iAT P Q l o j ^ 

ML imp 
Effects ̂  Form 14 (Rev, 1C/15/43) 



A.W.O.L W A.W. C.L. 
4 P.O.V. 

Abandoned 

ABMY SEiiVJCE KlSCBS 
AKOT EFFECTS BUREAU 

niraroRY 

1 heet l _ o f l _ S h e e t « 

J l a t U L 

Shorn on T a l l y In as. 

SALLY IK JO. 2 y 5 e 

ZITECTS OF RflB^RT U ^ j U ^ G l ! 

ABMY SrBI.J, HO. O - W l ^ PBG, gP7th. B^inb. Sodn. 

C0NSI5ii0a T. 0. Bry Rldre. Key Tork 

iNvarror.T DATI_i£^!ZfL__CASE KO. ^ 

EAKI l f t . L t . 

DELIVEKiJa CARailfi. .0 B / L 10. .0 B / L BATE. 

Prckupe 
Ko. A r t i c l e B*>Bcri^ t ion SpmarkB 

#1 Mies B e l l e Oreen 

fOOTLOCKEE 
2 Baaorfc 
1 O^p COVPT Z7, 1 . 3 6 t h . . 

8 P r , Sun r l aaneB 
1 Pk<-. V^d/ilE A I n p l r m l p . Hew T o r k , Hew Tork 

OABTOK 
1 Envelope w/ahavlnf ; . T o i l e t R r t i c l e e . 
1 ffhifik Bmnn . j 
4 Bmshee 

,« B e l t s 1 Webb _ At tsc . ' ied! 
1 Same Ohesa 
1 Lea the r f o l d e r »r/2 DecltB e^rde 3 T o m #54 
1 I i en the r F o l d e r w / c r i b l r v e f a n e 
1 Pk r . l i n e c l e M i e r e 2 P^v da ta core's ( o r f i e s r s ) 
1 Conb 
S P e n c i l s ? Meehnnlcpl ? I d e n t i f i c a t i o n carde 

1 B u l e , meta l 
7. PW-,-. Knt.ebonk: unper 
1 B i l l f o l d T /cnrds 
1 ^ n i r t fi^nrter 

1 ' ^ $1.00 I n U/S 
Socks 

1 Handke rch ie fn 
1 O v e r c o a t . s h o r t 

j 1 O r e r c o i t , l o n r 
? P r . ahoes o x f o r d * 

' 1 J / \ c k « t B a t t l e dress w / l n F . l f m l a 
1 B louse ,woo l 
5 S l i i r t s 
1 Trench Ooat 
4 P r . TrousorB 
D r a - e r s . wonl A Cnt ton 

1 U n d e r s h i r t s , wool A c o t t o n 
5 Cftpe^ ( H r r i s o n 

1 
1 O a r r i s o n B e l t w / e a o u l d f r s t r ap 
Wnph c l o t h ? 

) 
( 

l i e c t t i t ' s 
? Oapa, Serv ice 
1 Hnt Carrpatftn 
1 S - c a t e r j wool 

24 BMI-E SOOP 
1 Bo:: c a l l i n g CFirdP 

1 2 t r . ttlovee, l e a t h e r • > ^ Invento r i v ^ a f ; fclac r.-:5a rrJi 



WAB D E P A B T M E N T 
O. M . C. F o r m No. IM) 

(Jlevtoed Februanr S. 1988) TALLY-OUT 
( P a c k i n g o r L o a d i n g L i a t ) 

AHMY EFFECTS BUREATJ - KCQMD 

Serial No. 
Req. Na . 
No. o( tbeeiH . 
Sheet No. . 

(SlBtlrm) 

Warehouse l l t h F l o o r 

Consignee 1 ' % . . h o b a r t I f . ^ . y ^ 
2l5^ou£h 5Vh 5treet 
Reading» Pennsylvania 

Date 5/29/4* 

Carrier 

Destination 

Routing FREIGHT 

B/L No 
Car No., Initials, 
Seals No , 

Date shipped Authority — 

v . 8. NOB. 
ON 

PACKACJBS 

Pkg #1 

N U M B E B AND K I N D 
OJT PACKAGES CONTENTH 

1 Footlockojp 

1 CarniK 

CASE #27394 

(1st Lt. Bobort M. Leverldge 0-45̂ 123) 

Peraonal Effects 

Checker. Packer. 

"o : i ."¥e^n7-ilTTtT^Cr-Mw:" 
G l N : d r ' Received the above articles in apparent good order and condition (except as nqted) this dato ... GIN rdrnk 

» ~ M M 

(Slsutun) 

(DwlgnstlooJ 



... / 

tl • P 75 
ARMY SERVICE PORCE* 

K A N S A S CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT 

•Ol NARDBSTV AVCNUC 

KANSAS CITY 1. MISSOURI 

I N R E P L Y R E F E R T O i -

JRM:SMT:d6 
12 May U 

i 
r 

Mrs. Robert M. Harvey 
213 South 5th Street 
Reading, Pa. 

Dear Mrs. Harvey: 

Thank you for your letter of recent date. 

In replying to communication of the Army Effects 
Bureau, you failed to mention the name of the soldier. 

In order that we may take the necessary action, 
I shall appreciate your filling in the infonaation 
requested below, and returning this letter to the Army 
Effects Bureau. 

Por your convenience there is inclosed a self-ad­
dressed envelope which needs no postage. 

Yours very truly, 

1 Inol.-Env. 
0. H. GALVIN, JR. 

1st Lt., Cl.M.O. 
Chief, Adm. Control Branch 

REFERENCE NUMBER 

ARMY SERIAL NUMBER *a 3 ̂  6 7/ 



* 





/ 



•RM:VC:chi 
T k, 1944 

Hobort JU fflirray 
213 South 5th 
Raadin^ 6, Pannojrlvanla, 

Dear Ur*. Harvest 

in connection with dlapoe*! of the p i r ^ ^ e ^ S ? ^ ? 
• W e n « t Untenant BbbSt J U f i l t S S S / ^ 

It la our deeire to fomrd to joa the property of 
aon, whioh ia noa in our cuetodyt however, before raakimr 

ahlp-wt, I will approcUte youl- confiraing thl abovTaSrSf. 

For ywqr convenieooe in replying, there is inoloeed 
an addreaeed envelope which need* no po»t»|«. ^ 

Toura very truly. 

Q. ft. OALVIN,: JK. 
let. Lt. Q.jf,c. 

Bhief, Adm, Control Branch 
1 Incl—Xnirelope 



jor)<4Jehman Case No. 27394 4/4/44 

Received $18.78 and certified invoices from Humphreys 
& Crook Ltd. , Tailors, indicating outstanding debt in 
the amount of h 3.2.6. 

Recommend that claim be paid. 

4 
A. Timms 



E r t a U U M 1850. 

HUMPHREYS & CROOK L T D 

Tailors and Outfitters L 

(LATH OP 3, HAVMARKHT) 

Temporary Addreu : 

22, SUFFOLK STREET, HAYMARKET, LONDON, S.W.I. 

HarUrt Croak. TtUpioru 
i DiMM • SM, WHITtHAL ' 

Banker. Tileoram. 
WESTMINSTER BANK LTD. HUMPOCNL PICCY 

HAYMARKET. S.W.1. LONDON 

fi, Stmiml AM* 
TlisNiiaria RagmMott Tha CoU CoaM R^inuot; Tka Siarra U O M B<ataliaa; Tka Gambia Compaar 

R. W.A. F . F . 

Tka Nortbarn RhoJtaia Regiment. Soutkara Brigada | Tha Kim'i African Riflw 

25th February, 1944, 

Effects Quartermaster, 
601 Eardesty Avenue, 
Kansas City, 
Missourij 
U.S.A. 

Dear Sir, 

We are informed by the Sffects quartermaster, Etousa, Depot G-14, A.P.O. 
507, that the complete f i l e with respect to the late l s t . Lt . Eobert M. Leyei-idee 
was sent to you on December l l t h , 1943. At that date we Uad not beon 
informed of th* death of this offioer and our claim was not included in the 
above mentioned complete f i l e . 

Acting on the suggestion of the Sffects Quartermaster, Etousa, Depot G-14, 
A.P.O. 507, we now enclose an invoice in tr ipl icate setting forth the nature 
of th* ind*bt*dne8s and duly cert i f i ed as required. 

W* ask that our claim may b* included in the settlement of this officer** ' 
a f f a i r s and respectfully offer our sympathy. 

Yours fa i th fu l ly . 

HUliPHEETS & CE00K UTD, 

HC/LW. EKG: 



• • 

• 



27394 

(S-3-16-44) 
JBUiTCttdi^ 

FabraMy l « t 1944 

Ur. lath an 0. Ooldberger 
Counselor at Law 
233 Broadway 
lew Tork t Hew Tork 

D..r M ****** *g 
Xhe Any I f f ecte Bareei 

• 

The krtf Bffecta Bureeu hat received your l e t t er of 
January 26, and Ineloanraa, in connection nith diapoeal of th* 
peraonal effects of F i r s t Lieutenant Boberi M. Larerldg*, 

nnd*r th* 112th Artic le of War, T^lch control* th* 
. of personal effect* of* A b a t e d personnel. t | f e jMh*r 

of J^npkanant Lererldge, In this C K * * , 1* entitled to receive 
tht effect* ef h«r ton for d i t i f f M l t a n , since an execut 
MtlpMl'tate ha* not haen appointed, 
cited, n* cannot make shinment 
sh^lPpknunt, at i l i t t lM^ylhar* • right to receive th* property 

irlbution, tinee an executor of 
:ed. Dnder th* A r t l c i | f f f ^ ^ p 
^ K « w Oreen in her r*lf|tw|t ; .^ 

t a k ^ m e * d * a c * ov*r tkat of a nor* dl .tsnt relat ive. 

I en inclosing a l i s t of the itemt availahl* for 
; ^ twrn , and in th* event Mitt 0r**a d*»iraa-tfl-hava tb« U I X 

probated^ It <tf mfyawted ti™t y^n aA 4»fQ^— a , °-Bj^tf^^lli" 
poaalhl*. I aa returning the paper* which you *ub»itt*d. 

T o u r « • • T truly. 

3 Inc l* . 
Will (Copy) 
Power of Attorney (Copy) 

f. F . HMMAB 
Major ^.M.C. 

Attt . kffectt <)nert*rma*tar 

Liat of Item* 



Personal Property of Plret Lieutenant Robert M.\eTerl<Lre 0-437123 
received at the A r ^ Effects Bureaul ' " ** A ' e v e r i a « e . 0-437123. 

7 Plpea. Smoking 

2 HaEora 

1 Cap Cover 

2 Pr. Sun 01asses 

1 Pkg. Medals and Insignia 

1 lavelope r l t h Shaving and 
Toilet Artielee 

1 Whisk Broom 

4 Brushes 

3 Belts, 1 Webb 

1 Caae Chest 

1 Leather Tolder with 2 Decks Cardt 

1 Leather folder with Cribbage Caae 

1 Pkg. Pipe Cleaners 

1 Comb 

3 Pencils, 2 Mechanical 

1 Bule, Metal 

3 Pkg, lotebbok Paper 

1 Bi l l fo ld with cardt 

1 Short Snorter 

$1.00 in Vm S. Money 

Socks 

Handkerchleft 

1 Overcoat, Short 

1 Overcoat, Long 

2 Pr. Sheet, Orfordt 

1 Jacket Battle Drett with Intlgnla 

1 Bloute, Wool 

6 Shlrtt 

1 Trench Coat 

4 Pr. Trousers 

Drawers, Wool nnd Cotton 

fcidarshlrts. Wool and Cotton 

B Caps, Oarriton 

1 Oarriton Belt with Shoulder Strap 

Wash Cloths 

Becktiet 

2 Caps. Service 

1 fiat, Campaign 

1 Sweater, Wool 

24 Bart Soap 

1 Box Calling Oardt 

3 Pr. Olovee, Leather 

Check $18.78 K 



N A T H A N O . O O L O B E R O E R . ^ 

C O U N S E L O R A T L A W , 

2 3 3 B R O A D W A Y . 

^ N E W Y O R K . 

27394 
Krmj Servlco Forces, 
Kansas City QuarterMaster Depot, 
601 Hardesty Avenue 
Kanaas City 1 Mo. 

V,_ v-r 

January 28, 19*41 i 

Dear Slrsr-

M1*8* gober.t M. Harvey off^l.T South-Stta-Street^ Hearting, 
Penn., haa forwaraed your letter of January 8, 1944, In which you 
state that the Army Effects Bureau haa received from overaeas aome 
personal property of her son First Lieutenant Robert M. Leverlrtge 
and that you dealre certain Information, which follows:-

Her aon was not married, Hla father was killed in 
World War I,Just as waa thla hoy In our present War, Tho boy 
•as adopted when he waa about ono year old by his aunt Miss Belle 
Da Costa Greene (secretary to the late Mr. J.P. Morgan and 
Director of the Plerpont Morgan Llbrar y) slater of Mrs. Harvey. 
Tho hoy lived with hla aunt who supported and educated him until 
he left for overseas. Sho uaa appointed hla guardian by our 
New York County Surrogate and continued as auch until he reached 
tho age of 21 yeara when an order was entered discharging her 
as such guardian. He executed a power of attorney, coupled 
with an Interest, which continues effective after his death under 
the laws of this State. He also loft a last will which hns not been 
probated because the estate Is of nominal valuo, 

I call your attention to the Fourth paragraph of the ? 
will and also to tho ippolntmont of hla aunt as oxooutrlx, 

I onoloae copies of the originals which are In my 
possession and I certify to their correctness, 

I knew the hoy since his infancy and I know tho facts 
In this letter to be correct. 

In tho event tho offeats will bo aent to Miss Sreene 
she will take care of them and arrange with tho boy'a Mother aa to 
their distribution. 

Very 

g/f 

J 



fe. 

A 

s-.i 





( 

1 

at~J 



IN R 

MM 4 j M r t M. Bam»7 

, f irst Xls^teMnt Robert 

Tv 

to*:**. "Wi.C, 
A«*|^„Chl«f, Adn, Control Qrwch 

5 : ^ 



t 4 ARMY SZEf ICS JOECES ' 
JSAS CITY ̂UAETF-IMASTER DEPOT 

60": Kardecty Avenue 
Kanscs City 1, Missouri 

JSMiNW:va 
IK EEPLY ESFEE TO: QK 201 (27394) S Januarj 1944 

SUBJECT: DisposfJ. of Personal Records 

TO : Thc Adjutant (Veneral, Washington 25» D« C. 

Tranf.iitted herewith for disposition certain personal recori 
• f Robert M, Leverage, f i r s t Lieutenant, 0-437123, Air Corps, Missing 
In aetloe. 

For the Commanding Officer: 

W, T. BW'AH 
Major t^M.C. 

Aset. Sffects Quartermaster 

9 incle— 
Inol 1—W.D., A.G.O. Form Ro. 65-1 
Incl 2—W.D., A.O.O. Font Ko. 77 
Indi 3—Identl fleatioa Pase 

DSjjeb 
Ef f QM Form 69 (Rev. I I / I8 /U3) - 1 -



iNVKNTORVo^EFFECTS 

— • ^ l - - < 0 ^ — ^ 
.w. 3rd d»y oi AuiSiat-. 1 8 4 J 



or h i u - i c ' l ^ , , " i a . , 

xxxy 

, UJaui ' 

Adjutant . 
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XJoceasad _ 
Klaulne — 
Jl.W.O.L— 
P.O.W 
jtbandoned 

jtacr SEKVICI roacss 
ABMT ZITStlK BUHEAU 

mm-TOEY 

Sheet J L o f _ l S h e e t « 

IPlat Box. 

Shown on Tal ly In ao 

TALLT IN HO 

ETFECTS QTT ROBERT M. LKVERIDCB 

imailOEY T^TT. 12/29/45 .CASE NO. 

.H^TC Tnt. T.t 

AEMT SESIAL wn. 0-437123 ~-~lSvti W n h Bomb So. (El AK!_£2A 

CONSICKOB Bff ?ctB ft>ept.erra?-tw . SlgPau. g«?gt ^14. AFP #507 

DELIVE HI CAEBIEa_14ftli___8 B/L NO. 0 B/L DATS. 

Prcknfre 
No. Art ic le Deacription Bemarks 

1 1 U.S. rreasury Check # 55*' Check pej'able to 

D . , t e d 9 Djcawbap 1943 Effects iuartenuaBter Tructea 

J- . .... 
^Attached 

lOopy form lattier tranaolt tal 

mlso. papara pertainlE« to c 

r 

f.•->•'•'V*' • 1 • 1 1 

\ 

i 

f ' 1 

i — 

l 
; . 

•I « — 

Varahouse Spaea. 

Xo«lc«d S t o r a ^ Space. 

DS;Jea 

i . _ i B v * ^ " , r d B y -
0«floe Safe \ , 

Slupake EE:fB 

.ffi 

u mnwin 

_ p a d ^ d Bv 

^ 

JAN 13 



^1 
r 
v , 

Control No. 4 2 3 7 

EFFECTS QtJARTERiVASTER, ETOUSA 
SUMMARY COURT 
DEPOT G-14 
APO 507 

United States Army 

SUBJECTi Pinal Statoment, Aaoount o f . . . W R T l S ^ . .:>9P.̂ ?. Mr^TS^W ., 

TOi Effeots Qu^rtormaatcr, Kansas City Quartermaster Depot, 
.601 Hardesty Avonuo, Ktmsaa City, Missouri, 

( ' l i Subnitted hero^Tlth la oomplete f i l e ofi 

N e u ne...^|afi«», .?P.MB» Rank..W.MW"*^"-. 

ASN...̂ •.W?. Stataa....J*^*.?*..T?!1. A*??**!.. 
.. » m .(•). t. ̂?. «• 

eiary.. J t t f t . W W . P;«W*. ffMl. ?6th. ^ , . J[.-;.V. YO.X,. . . , 

; <!. Personal effects were o 

3. Z^-P^C?, StntBT.̂ nt;. 
__1 

l .# Date Dotaila 
12/9/48 Lettar af irasamittal 

Dollara 
A0.78 

Sterling 

Total to be aocountod fori 
DISBURSElENTSi 
SEEwT Date . Details 

jtlS.TS 
Anount 

Total dlsbursemenfca 
Balanoe 
*Storling converted for transEission to U.S, 
Total dollar balanco 
Inolosod chock to Effects QM, Kanaas City 

Balance at thla offlco 

h, Ranarksi Bona 

6. 
side hereof. 

5. Account la now closed at thla office. 

igeciont of receipt By Indorsement 

,,,,5.Incla. Ino l . l to ,.,7 Complote f i l e of svlbjcct porson. f 
Inol . . .U.S ,Tro«BCur j r check jS*.A,547.,datod,.. 



(X 220.87 lat lad. JTBf:HE;fa 

irmr Xffatta Bur««u, La Baas City (.uartamaatar Dapot, 601 Bardaaty .'.ranua 
laa aaa City 1. Mia ourt, 10 Jaauary 1944 

TO I Iffaata Quartamaatar. ETODSA, rwpot G-14, ATO /SO 7, a/o Peataaatar, 
' Haa York, Saw Tork 

Raoaipt aaknewladgad of laeloauraa aa stated. 

for tha Iffaata Qaartarmaatari 

8 Inola. a/d 

R. DOTT 
Bud Lt . ....V.C. 

Aast. Chlaf, Ada. Control Branch 



THRZE TWENTY SEVENTH BCm^rMEIIT SQUADRON 

(H) APJsr AZB Fcacaa 
Office of t t e Squadr ou Ccmn&ndar 

APO 634, U.S. Aray 

W7* 

k October 1%3« 

SUBJECT: Information pertaining to men M.I.A. 

TO : Effects Quartarmaster, General Depot G-14, APO 507, 
U.S. Army. 

1* As requested in l e t t e r your office dated 2? September 194 
Subject: "Transmittal of Effects" the following i s submitted. 

NAME RANK ASN DATE Mi;iSlATG 

PENLEY, D. B . 
BERRY, A. L . 
BROYLES, H . D. 
BARRINGER, J . C. 
LEVEREDIGE. R. M. 
MAYO, C. A . " 
FAHNCKE, K. F . 
SOPER, J . 
SCHWARTZ, N , 
RICHARDS, H , S. 
McNEELY, R. 
BOSSE, J . L . 
CAREY, W. P . 
O'CONNELL, J . W. 
ICESLING, R.W. 

Sgt . 

T/.Sgt 
B& 
l a i I t , 
S''3^t 

Sy Sejx 
Sgt 
Sgt 
Captain 

z£ 
1ST. L t . 
S/3gt 

14036203 
13033792 
18046530 
37380215 
0-437123 
39530830 
15329254 
33014302 
32412531 
39832932 
0-431801 
10066998 
0-417300 
39826220 
35406928 

12 August 1943 
17 AugCL3X 1943 
12 Auguct 1943 
17 July 1943 
3 August 1943 
12 August 1943 
17 August 1943 
12 August 1943 
17 August 1943 
17 August 1943 
17 August 1943 
22 June 1943 
22 June 1943 
28 July 1943 
22 June 1943 

For the Squadron Commander: 

JAMES P. THURMOND, 
1st Lieut., AC, 
Adjutant, 

J 





rrv 

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERKASTER 
HEADQU;JITERS SHS STRATEGIC AIH DEPOT 
A,J 127, APO 635, U, S. Anny. 

10th September, 1943. 

SUBJECT. Peroonal Effecte. 

TO, CO. , Effects Quartermaster, Gen Depot, G-U^ ..PO 507. 

l 4 Enclosed you w i l l f ind US Postal Koney Orders and Checka for the 
followiftg Officers and Enlisted men KISSIKG IN .CTICN. 

FAKE 

Sgt. D. B. Penley, U036203 

Sgt. A. L. Berr, , 13033792 

T/Sgt. H.D. Broylea, 18046530 

Sgt« J, C« Barringer, 37380215 

1 . r

l 8 t L t t R A y Lf jer idge , 0-437123 

S/Sgt* C. A. Kayo, 39^3080 

S/Sgt. K.F.Fahacke 
S/Sgt, J. Soper, 33014302 

Sgt, N, Schwarta. 
Sgt, H, S. Rioharda. 
Capt, R, WcIJeeley 
Sgt f_J, L. Bosae 
1st L t , W, P. Carey 
S/Sgt, J. W. O'Connell 

S/Sgt. R. W. Keeling 
S/Sgt, R. J, Pierce 

a^UNT CF ICTTEX 

t n . 97 

4.58 

37.60 

11.37 

1.94 
144.85 
241.70 

60.25 
^2,75 

127.00 
256.50 
40.05 

199.25 

BEKEFICIARY 

Falley Penley, 
109, B. St, Trion, 
Georgia. 
Dora S, Barry, 
Rapldan, Vijlnia, 
Ciaronoe I , Broylea, 
514, Hoth Spruce St. 
Colorado Springs, Col, 
Mra. liabel J. Barringer, 
General Deliary, 
Chaffe, ko, 
Miaa. Belle Qreen, 
33 East 36 h St. 
New York, N.Y, 
Rutho Mayor, 
2320, Thomaa Avenu^ 
Chfennea, Wyoming. 

Thomaa Soper, 
Grove St, 
KcAdoo Heights, Pa. 

Halter S, 0^Connell 
250, Taft Avenuj 
Pooatello, Idaho, 

249.25 
74.62 

2nd L t , R.H. Darden 
l s t L t , J.D, Stewart 
1st L t , K. Bylngton 
T/Sgt A . J . Pearson 

49.00 
123.50 
242.00 

25.33 

SGT. J . L . RANDALL 
S/SGT W, GQDilTTE 

S/SGT 2.C^FULLER 
S/SGT M.H. HOflHN 
SGT. J . L . BOSSE 
2nd L t , R.H. DARTGN 

AMOUNT OF CHLCXS 

84.00 
66,00 
58.50 
58,50 
66.00 
58,50 

2, We were unable to find BenefIcieriee AND Army Serial 
Numbers for above nfjmes which don't have saae. If your files • 
also prove to be unsuccessful in the finding of such information, 

fcjclndly notify us and this office will endeavour to get suoh informal 
Lch is needed for proper disposition of effects, 

^te^ , • BRYAN E. OBSSSSOl^B 

^ j ^ ^ g h e c k ^ ^ ^ ^ 
1st LT.., Q;.IC 
^Ass^t^ase^u^em^s^^ 



SQUADILQIT ••-Lt- CORPS, Off ico of the CoOTia 
O f f i c e r S t R i o n 102, 

..PO 6%. 
2? Ju ly , 191+5. 

4 

SUBJECT, Checks and Uoney Orders, 

TO, ConmandinG O f f i o e r , Q,." ,S 

1* Inclosed are the Honey Orders 

a c t i o n , 

Hano, 

D, D, Penley 
A , L , Berry 

Hi D, Breyles 
J l C, Barringer 

myo 
Ki F , Fahncke 

J , Sopor 
H, Sehrmrtc 
H, S.Richards 

R,lieNoeley 
J , L.Boeso 
Vf, P,Carey 
J , W.O'Connell 
R, vr.Kosling 
R , J , Pierce 
R.E,Darden 
J,D,Stawart 
K, Bylngton 
.n.J,Pearson, 

Rank 

Sgt 

T/fegt 
Sgt 

S/fegt 
s/sgt 
Sgt 
Sgt 
Capt 
Sgt 
l a t Lt 
S/Sgt 
S/Sgt 
S/Sgt 
2nd Lt 
l s t Lt 
l s t Lt 
T/Sgt 

. 0 , advanced A i r Depot, ^ 0 635, 

of the fo?l'Twin.g men ids sing i n 

T.-'-vJ. -.mcur.t of V ^ e - Order 

) 11.97 

57,60 
n.37 

2, Inclosod aro the B, S, Govo 
missing i n a c t i o n . 

I S A 
liil;.G5 
2U1.70 

60.25 
52.75 
127.00 
256.50 
1.0.05 

199.25 
2U9.25 
7U.62 
ii9.oo 

123.50 
2U2.00 
25.55 

mmont Checks of tha fo l lov/ ing men 

Nome 

J.L.Randall 
.', Godotto 

S.C.Fuller 
•.',K,Hoehn 
J,L,Bo58e 
B.H,Darden 

Rank 

S ^ g t 
S^g t 
s/fegt 
Sgt 
2nd L t , 

Total amount of Check 

••^.00 
66,00 
53,50 
58.50 
66.00 
58.50 

SUBJECT, Chocks and Money Orders, 

3 , Inelosed is the personal check of Kieth ^ V ^ ^ ^ J f ' 
Tetal Amouirbt Twenty Dollars and Tv/anty Cants (v20.20; %5 

. ILLL^D H, IL-LUOHN, 
Captain, - i r Corps, M j u t a n t . 



COETROI NO. 4237 NAME Lavrldza, R. 

0BAB65 CP STATUS FROU jg. t , A. D«ce*s«d 

AUTHORITY: CASUALTY HDPCRT N0.__62 DATHJ 7 t h A u s . . 1943 
COVHRIKG PT^RIOD JROM ;^ n t . J ^ i j ^ T Q I I } TO 7 t h A u r . . 1911 

R3LIARKS: 




